05/06/24 10:57:10

UWUJEST westauction.com

RAUCTIONS

International Box Truck, 20ft Flatbed Trailer, Sea Containers,
Restaurant?Equipment, and More

Auction Opens. Tue, Nov 17 10:00am PT Auction Closes: Thu, Nov 19 10:00am PT
Lot Title Lot Title
0101  Stainless Steel 2 Basin Sink With Drain Boards 0130 Stainless Steel Corner Sink
and Drawer 0131  UFI Refrigerated Merchandiser
0102 40 Insulated Sea Container 0132  Heatcraft Prep Station
0102A 40" Insulated Storage Container 0133  John Deere Fertilizer Spreader
0103  (4) Antique H.W. Hull Solid Wood Chairs 0133A 10" Waterman Gate Valve
0104  (3) Conant Ball Antique Dining Chairsand (1) 0134 Assorted 6" Piping
Ladder Back Chair

0135 Crystal Tipslce Machine

0136  Stainless Steel Table

0137  (8) Masonways Dunnage Blocks

0138 Victory Commercial Freezer

0139 (1) Hussman Condenser

0140 (1) Hussman Condenser

0141  Master Tamale Machine (For Parts)

0142 Dock Plate

0143 Dock Plate

0144  6x7 Packaging Cans

0145 Palet of New 180z Round Plastic Bottles
0146 Cleveland Range Stainless Stedl Tilting Kettle
0147  Groen Stainless Stedl Tilting Kettle

0148 Groen Stainless Stedl Tilting Kettle

0149 KolPak 3 Section Walk-In Cooler (Unknown

0105 40 Insulated Storage Container

0106  Groen Stainless Steel Kettle

0107  Stainless Steel 2 Compartment Sink

0108 Padlet of Cinder Blocks

0109 Cool Care Condenser Unit

0110 Stainless Steel 3 Basin Sink with Drainboard
0111  Silver King Ice Machine

0112  Stainless Steel 3 Basin Sink with 2 Drainboards
0113  Stainless Steel 3 Basin Sink

0114  Stainless Steel Prep Station (For Parts)

0115 Cold Buffet Serving Station

0116 Hot Buffet Serving Station

0117 2002 International 4700 Box Truck

0118 Coffee Makers And Ice Tea Pots

0119 Fetco Commercial Coffee Maker Size)

0120 Bunn G9 Series Coffee Grinder 0150  (3) Cold Zone Condensers

0121  Assorted Pots and Distware 0151  Copeland Discus Compressor
0122  (2) Carbonated Water Makers 0152  Vulcan Pressure Cooker

0123 (2) Carbonated Water Makers 0153  Compressor

0124 Hand Crank Dough Roller 0154  Atlas Commercial Food Warmer
0125  Assorted Electronics 0155 10' Commercial Kitchen Hood
0126  Dole Pineapple Cutter 0156  12' Commercial Kitchen Hood
0127 Electronic Pallet Jack and Charger (For Parts) 0157 Commercial Triple Deck Electric PizzaOven
0128  Electric Pallet Jack (Doesn't Run) 0158 Commercial Flat Top Gas Grill
0129 Electric Pallet Jack (Doesn't Run) 0159  (72) Glass Cups

13



Lot

0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185

0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201

Title

Assorted Dishware

Lucks Gas Fired Donut Fryer
Winston C-VAP Warming Cabinet
Assorted: Dishes, Tea Cups, Saucers
Assorted Glassware

Assorted Silverware

Bakery Display 5' x 7' with Lights
Avalanche Shaved Ice Machine
Assorted Dishware

(121) Coffee Cups

Dish Washer Racks

(200) Assorted Plates

(96) Coffee Cups

(3) Serving Plates

(60) Candle Holders

(48) Glass Cups

(72) 10-1/20z Hi-Ball Glasses

(53) 6 0z Flute Glasses

(34) 70z and (36) 100z Tumblers
10.5 oz Old Fashioned Glasses

(36) Stem Wine Glasses

Assorted Glassware

Moffat Turbofan 35 Electric Oven
Winston Cvap 1000 Series Vapor Oven
CaptiveAire 12' Commercia Kitchen Hood

Federal Refrigerated Curved Front Bakery
Display Case

Spill Containment Pallet

Douglas Commercial Dish Washer
(56) Milk Crates

Curved Front Bakery Display Case with Light
12' Commercia Kitchen Hood
Cooling Racks

Pallet of; (21+) Milk Crates
Keating Fryer

Gas Oven

Dough Divider

Groen HyPer Steam Steamer
Acme Dough Rol-Sheeter

4 x 4 x 4' Metal Bin No Gate

(5) Bakery Racks

(5) Mars WA36 Air Curtains

4'x 4' x 4' Metal Bin With Gate

2/3

Lot

0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240

05/06/24 10:57:10

Title

Cres Cor Double Bakery Rack

Supra 844 Reefer Unit For Parts

Cold Zone Evaporator

Crystal Ice Machine

File Cabinets

4'x 4' x 4' Metal Bin With Gate

(4) Trash Can Dollies

(18) Plastic Tubs

CaptiveAire Power Ventilator

FloAire Power Ventilator Exhaust Fan
CaptiveAire Power Ventilator
Alto-Shaam Sterile Cabinet

Assorted Bakery Form Trays

Grease Trap

Hatco GloRay Food Warmer
Cleveland Tilt Bed Braising Pan
Oliver Bread Slicer

Déelfield ShellyMatic Dish Holder
Warming Cabinet

Electric Oven

Stainless Steel Shelf

Southbend Steam Master

Range Guard Fire Suppression Tank (Expired)
Range Guard Fire Suppression Tank (Expired)
GoodNature Products Juice Press Unit
Bakery Bread Forms

Winston C-Vap Holding Cabinet

Gas Montague Oven

Stainless Steel Work Station with Hood System
Potato Peeler (No Lid)

(10) Pallets of 4"x4" Tile 1600 SgFt
Insulated Food Transfer Cabninets
Insulated Food Transfer Cabinet
Insulated Food Transfer Cabinet
Insulated Food Transfer

Pallet Jack

Hobart Commercia Dishwasher

Wells Hood Venliator

20" Custom Gooseneck Flatbed Trailer



05/06/24 10:57:10

PAYMENT INFORMATION:

Payment Due: By 12:00pm (noon), November 23rd, 2020

Payments are not charged automatically. Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices.
Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: Thereis a 14% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. L ocation-
based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Y our Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checksin our Woodland office (Monday-
Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup
location.

REMOVAL INFORMATION: Bring Copy of PAID Invoice
By Appointment Only Contact Usto Schedule:

Monday-Tuesday, November 30th-December 1st, 2020 from 9:00 am to 3:30 pm each day.

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are
considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

COVID: To protect the health and safety of customers and staff, we will be adhering to local government
social distancing regulations. With limited space at the auction site, we ask that if you are not granted
Immediate entry, that you please wait in your vehicle until we notify you. Please come prepared with
your necessary PPE for everyone's safety.

Forklift Loading Assistance: Loading will be available at the auctioneer?s discretion; wait times may
occur.

Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK
HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 14.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com

3/3


/home/contact_us
https://www.westauction.com/authorize/auction/2614
https://www.westauction.com/authorize/auction/2614

