

## westauction.com

## International Box Truck, 20ft Flatbed Trailer, Sea Containers, Restaurant? Equipment, and More

**Auction Opens:** Tue, Nov 17 10:00am PT **Auction Closes:** Thu, Nov 19 10:00am PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0101	Stainless Steel 2 Basin Sink With Drain Boards	0130	Stainless Steel Corner Sink
	and Drawer	0131	UFI Refrigerated Merchandiser
0102	40' Insulated Sea Container	0132	Heatcraft Prep Station
0102A	40' Insulated Storage Container	0133	John Deere Fertilizer Spreader
0103	(4) Antique H.W. Hull Solid Wood Chairs	0133A	10" Waterman Gate Valve
0104	(3) Conant Ball Antique Dining Chairs and (1) Ladder Back Chair	0134	Assorted 6" Piping
0105	40' Insulated Storage Container	0135	Crystal Tips Ice Machine
0106	Groen Stainless Steel Kettle	0136	Stainless Steel Table
0107	Stainless Steel 2 Compartment Sink	0137	(8) Masonways Dunnage Blocks
0108	Pallet of Cinder Blocks	0138	Victory Commercial Freezer
0109	Cool Care Condenser Unit	0139	(1) Hussman Condenser
0110	Stainless Steel 3 Basin Sink with Drainboard	0140	(1) Hussman Condenser
0111	Silver King Ice Machine	0141	Master Tamale Machine (For Parts)
0112	Stainless Steel 3 Basin Sink with 2 Drainboards	0142	Dock Plate
0113	Stainless Steel 3 Basin Sink	0143	Dock Plate
0114	Stainless Steel Prep Station (For Parts)	0144	6x7 Packaging Cans
0115	Cold Buffet Serving Station	0145	Pallet of New 18oz Round Plastic Bottles
0116	Hot Buffet Serving Station	0146	Cleveland Range Stainless Steel Tilting Kettle
0117	2002 International 4700 Box Truck	0147	Groen Stainless Steel Tilting Kettle
0118	Coffee Makers And Ice Tea Pots	0148	Groen Stainless Steel Tilting Kettle
0119	Fetco Commercial Coffee Maker	0149	KolPak 3 Section Walk-In Cooler (Unknown Size)
0120	Bunn G9 Series Coffee Grinder	0150	(3) Cold Zone Condensers
0121	Assorted Pots and Dishware	0151	Copeland Discus Compressor
0122	(2) Carbonated Water Makers	0152	Vulcan Pressure Cooker
0123	(2) Carbonated Water Makers	0153	Compressor
0124	Hand Crank Dough Roller	0154	Atlas Commercial Food Warmer
0125	Assorted Electronics	0155	10' Commercial Kitchen Hood
0126	Dole Pineapple Cutter	0156	12' Commercial Kitchen Hood
0127	Electronic Pallet Jack and Charger (For Parts)	0157	Commercial Triple Deck Electric Pizza Oven
0128	Electric Pallet Jack (Doesn't Run)	0158	Commercial Flat Top Gas Grill
0129	Electric Pallet Jack (Doesn't Run)	0159	(72) Glass Cups

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0160	Assorted Dishware	0202	Cres Cor Double Bakery Rack
0161	Lucks Gas Fired Donut Fryer	0203	Supra 844 Reefer Unit For Parts
0162	Winston C-VAP Warming Cabinet	0204	Cold Zone Evaporator
0163	Assorted: Dishes, Tea Cups, Saucers	0205	Crystal Ice Machine
0164	Assorted Glassware	0206	File Cabinets
0165	Assorted Silverware	0207	4' x 4' x 4' Metal Bin With Gate
0166	Bakery Display 5' x 7' with Lights	0208	(4) Trash Can Dollies
0167	Avalanche Shaved Ice Machine	0209	(18) Plastic Tubs
0168	Assorted Dishware	0210	CaptiveAire Power Ventilator
0169	(121) Coffee Cups	0211	FloAire Power Ventilator Exhaust Fan
0170	Dish Washer Racks	0212	CaptiveAire Power Ventilator
0171	(200) Assorted Plates	0213	Alto-Shaam Sterile Cabinet
0172	(96) Coffee Cups	0214	Assorted Bakery Form Trays
0173	(3) Serving Plates	0215	Grease Trap
0174	(60) Candle Holders	0216	Hatco GloRay Food Warmer
0175	(48) Glass Cups	0217	Cleveland Tilt Bed Braising Pan
0176	(72) 10-1/2oz Hi-Ball Glasses	0218	Oliver Bread Slicer
0177	(53) 6 oz Flute Glasses	0219	Delfield ShellyMatic Dish Holder
0178	(34) 7oz and (36) 10oz Tumblers	0220	Warming Cabinet
0179	10.5 oz Old Fashioned Glasses	0221	Electric Oven
0180	(36) Stem Wine Glasses	0222	Stainless Steel Shelf
0181	Assorted Glassware	0223	Southbend Steam Master
0182	Moffat Turbofan 35 Electric Oven	0224	Range Guard Fire Suppression Tank (Expired)
0183	Winston Cvap 1000 Series Vapor Oven	0225	Range Guard Fire Suppression Tank (Expired)
0184	CaptiveAire 12' Commercial Kitchen Hood	0226	GoodNature Products Juice Press Unit
0185	Federal Refrigerated Curved Front Bakery	0227	Bakery Bread Forms
	Display Case	0228	Winston C-Vap Holding Cabinet
0186	Spill Containment Pallet	0229	Gas Montague Oven
0187	Douglas Commercial Dish Washer	0230	Stainless Steel Work Station with Hood System
0188	(56) Milk Crates	0231	Potato Peeler (No Lid)
0189	Curved Front Bakery Display Case with Light	0232	(10) Pallets of 4"x4" Tile 1600 SqFt
0190	12' Commercial Kitchen Hood	0233	Insulated Food Transfer Cabninets
0191	Cooling Racks	0234	Insulated Food Transfer Cabinet
0192	Pallet of; (21+) Milk Crates	0235	Insulated Food Transfer Cabinet
0193	Keating Fryer	0236	Insulated Food Transfer
0194	Gas Oven	0237	Pallet Jack
0195	Dough Divider	0238	Hobart Commercial Dishwasher
0196	Groen HyPer Steam Steamer	0239	Wells Hood Venliator
0197	Acme Dough Rol-Sheeter	0240	20' Custom Gooseneck Flatbed Trailer
0198	4' x 4' x 4' Metal Bin No Gate		
0199	(5) Bakery Racks		

(5) Mars WA36 Air Curtains

4' x 4' x 4' Metal Bin With Gate

0200 0201

## PAYMENT INFORMATION:

Payment Due: By 12:00pm (noon), November 23rd, 2020

Payments are not charged automatically. Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: There is a 14% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. Location-based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Your Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office (Monday-Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup location.

REMOVAL INFORMATION: Bring Copy of PAID Invoice

By Appointment Only Contact Us to Schedule:

Monday-Tuesday, November 30th-December 1st, 2020 from 9:00 am to 3:30 pm each day.

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

COVID: To protect the health and safety of customers and staff, we will be adhering to local government social distancing regulations. With limited space at the auction site, we ask that if you are not granted immediate entry, that you please wait in your vehicle until we notify you. Please come prepared with your necessary PPE for everyone's safety.

Forklift Loading Assistance: Loading will be available at the auctioneer?s discretion; wait times may occur.

Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please <u>CLICK</u> <u>HERE</u> to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 14.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 **westauction.com**